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60 m pt M juniorzy

seria |
1 Damasiewicz
2 Ciesla
3 Krawiec
4 Rdzanek
seria |l
1 Miynarczyk
2 Hatgas
3 Rzewnicki
4 Fraczek
5 Szatanik

60 mptMj. mb

1 Arczynski

2 Kraut

3 Bednarz

4 Jasinski
60 mpt K

1 Nycz

2 Banasik

3 Suchan
Rojowska

60 m ptKj. mb

seria |

1 Mrozowska

2 Tekiela

3 Doroz

4 Stankowska

5 Ciezkowska
seria ll

1 Morton

2 Stepowska

3 Juszczyk

4 Goéra
Suchowiecka
Sikora

Aleksander
Przemystaw
Robert
Jakub

Marcin
Damian
Szymon
Kamil
Mateusz

Grzegorz
Sebastian
Pawet
tukasz

Nina
Monika
Matgorzata
Maria

Ewelina
Julita
Izabela
Anna
Katarzyna

Marlena
Karolina
Karolina
Katarzyna
Paula
Marta

60 m pt K - mtodziczki (8,20)

1 Siciarz
2 Sikora
3 Zalewska
4 Adamiec
5 Bernat

Klaudia
Marta
Daria
Martyna
Gabriela

60 m pt M juniorzy Il bieg

1 Miynarczyk
2 Hatgas

3 Fraczek

4 Damasiewicz

Marcin
Damian
Kamil
Aleksander

93

93
93

93
93
93
94
94

95
95
96
96

93
90
90
92

96
96
96
96
96

95
96
96
94
89
96

98
96
97
97
97

93
93
94
93

Victoria Racibérz
LKS Brzezina Osiek
Wawel Krakéw
LUKS Zabrzeg

Victoria Raciborz
Piast Gliwice

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

ULKS Lipinki
LUKS Zabrzeg

AZS-AWF Krakow

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

MKS Plomien Sosnowiec
AZS-AWF Krakow

Wawel Krakéw
Wawel Krakéw
MOSM Tychy

Wawel Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw

Wawel Krakow
Victoria Raciboérz

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Wawel Krakow
Kusy Krakow

AZS-AWF Krakow
Kusy Krakow
Victoria Racibérz
MKS MOS Katowice
Kusy Krakow

Victoria Racibérz
Piast Gliwice
ULKS Lipinki
Victoria Racibérz

8.73
9.24
9.45
9.83

8.28
8.39
8.50
8.59
9.65

8.77
9.05
9.09
9.34

9.16
9.71
9.80
DNF

10.07
10.27
11.17
11.42
11.62

8.84
9.96
10.66
10.77
DNF
DNF

9.19
9.51
10.34
11.31
11.95

8.25
8.37
8.61
8.65

m T T T

8,50
8,50

76,2



5 Rzewnicki Szymon
6 Ciesla Przemystaw
60 mpt M j. mi -1l bieg

1 ArczynsKi Grzegorz
2 Kraut Sebastian
3 Bednarz Pawet
4 Jasinski tukasz
60 m pt K - Il bieg
1 Nycz Nina
2 Banasik Monika
3 Gora Katarzyna
4 Rojowska Maria
60 m pt K j. mti
1 Sikora Marta
2 Stepowska Karolina
3 Mrozowska Ewelina
4 Juszczyk Karolina
5 Tekiela Julita
Morton Marlena

93

95
95
96
96

93
90
94
92

96
96
96
96
96
95

60 m pt K - mlodziczki Final (8,20)

1 Siciarz Klaudia
2 Zalewska Daria
3 Adamiec Martyna
4 Bernat Gabriela
60M m
seria |
1 Zebrowski Dawid
2 Urbanek Sebastian
3 Pyszny Tomasz
4 Szymanski Mateusz
5 Bakon Nicolas
6 Salamonowicz Wiktor
7 Rutkowski Maciej
seria |l
1 Podobinski Arkadiusz
2 Nowak Patryk
3 Sapek Szymon
4 Garbacki Natan
5 Gojdz Dorian
6 Haton Patryk
7 Urbanek tukasz
seria lll
1 Wadelski Jozef
2 Ploszczanski Piotr
3 Gajewski tukasz
4 Bock Kamil

5 Barnach Krzysztof

98
97
97
97

97
97
97
98
98
99
99

97
97
97
98
98
99
2003

97
98
98
98
98

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
LKS Brzezina Osiek

AZS-AWF Krakéw

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
LKS Brzezina Osiek

Wawel Krakéw
Wawel Krakéw
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Wawel Krakéw

Kusy Krakow

Victoria Racibérz

Kusy Krakow

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

AZS-AWF Krakow
Victoria Racibérz
MKS MOS Katowice
Kusy Krakéw

Victoria Racibérz

KB MOSIR Jastrzebie
MKS Centrum Dziegieléw
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Kusy Krakow

KB MOSIR Jastrzebie

MOSM Tychy
Kusy Krakow
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

8.65
9.14

8.73
8.80
9.05
9.06

9.01
9.86
10.73
DNF

9.21
9.55
10.43
10.46
10.48
DNS

9.12
10.16
10.79

DNF

7.54
7.54
7.82
8.20
8.49
8.53
8.54

7.92
8.13
8.29
8.63
8.80
9.33
10.35

7.87
8.18
8.49
8.64
8.98



6 Skowronski
seria IV

1 Fieden

2 Flos

3 Pitat

4 Nocun

5 Miton

6 Sztanderski

7 Krupa
seriaV

1 Jarmusiewicz

2 Furtok
Jarzgbek
Rollik

5 Pawlik

6 Bajkowski

7 Lipinski
seria VI

1 Twardowski

2 Londzin

3 Sobdr

4 Czyz

5 Jankowski

6 Sztanik

7 Rdzanek
seria VI

1 Helbik

2 Hatgas

3 Kubanek

4 Haredza

5 Piotrowiak

6 Oszek

7 Gwiazdon
seria VI

1 Zdebiak

2 Rzewnicki

3 Kedzior

4 Nogaj

5 Kania

6 Tarnawa

7 Ciesla
seria IX

1 Warzecha

2 Kos

3 Brzegowy

4 Kulka

5 Poloczek

Tomasz

Natan
Patryk
Kacper
tukasz
Kamil
Kamil
Wiktor

Kamil
Dominik
Piotr
Dawid
Tomasz
Szymon
Patryk

Adrian
Marcin
Damian
Radostaw
Marcin
Mateusz
Jakub

Blazej
Damian
Przemystaw
Krzysztof
Kamil

Pawet
Pawet

Arnold
Szymon
Pawet
Michat
Robert
Mikotaj
Przemystaw

Tomasz
Marek
Arkadiusz
Jakub
Kamil

98

98
97
97
97
97
98
98

95
98
95
98
98
97
98

90
92

88
93
94
93

93
93

93
93
91
91

94
89
96
95
89

Kusy Krakow

LKS Pszczyna

LUKS Zabrzeg

LKS Brzezina Osiek
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MKS Tempo Kety

MKS MOSM Bytom

Kusy Krakow

Iskra Pszczyna
Iskra Pszczyna
Iskra Pszczyna
MKS MOSM Bytom
MKS MOSM Bytom
Iskra Pszczyna
MKS MOSM Bytom

Wawel Krakéw
AZS AWF Katowice
Wawel Krakéw
Wawel Krakéw
Piast Gliwice

LUKS Zabrzeg
LUKS Zabrzeg

LKS Pszczyna

Piast Gliwice

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Piast Gliwice

LKS Pszczyna

AZS AWF Katowice

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Rybnik

SPLA Tychy

LKS Pszczyna

Sprint Bielsko-Biata

LKS Brzezina Osiek

MKS Centrum Dziegielow
UKS Czwoérka Zory
AZS-AWF Krakéw

UKS Brzeszcze

UKS Czwoérka Zory

9.47

7.69
7.81
8.07
8.11
8.18
8.59
9.05

7.64
7.84
8.02
8.02
8.17
8.39
8.94

7.15
7.15
7.40
7.46
7.50
7.84
8.00

7.02
7.23
7.31
7.39
7.43
7.60
7.77

7.22
7.36
7.48
7.51
7.54
7.63
7.73

7.09
7.40
7.51
7.54
7.59

FA
FA

FA
FB
FB
FB

FA
FB

FA



6 Michalak
7 Arczynski
seria X
1 Twardecki

2 Pyrz

3 Ostromecki

4 Swoboda

5 Mirek

6 Kurowski

7 Swat
seria Xl

1 Adamczyk

2 Kabacinski

3 Dobosz

4 Gluszek

5 Kubanski

6 Grabowski

7 Dudek
seria Xl

1 Kampik

2 Mendelski

3 Jasinski

4 Strzelinski

5 Jasinski
seria Xl

1 Kraut
Kostecki

Ludwiszewski

4 Neska

5 Matuszewski

6 Bojdot
7 Zatorski
seria XIV
1 Adamus
2 Haczek
3 Kos
4 Katanski
5 Raj
seria XV
1 Gérny
2 Szromek
3 Elzbieciak
4 Jarosz

60m M FinatA

1 Warzecha
2 Helbik
3 Twardowski

Marek
Grzegorz

Szymon
Bartosz
Arkadiusz
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Mateusz

Krzysztof
Jacek
Piotr
Kamil
Rafat
Marcin
Krzysztof

Mateusz
Dawid
tukasz
Dawid
Wojciech

Sebastian
Michat
Damian
Patryk
Oskar
Damian
Mikotaj

Sebastian
Jakub
Przemystaw
Wojciech
Rafat

Szymon
Adam
Gracjan
Kacper

Tomasz
Blazej
Adrian

94
95

95
96
96
95
96
96
96

95
95
96
96
95
95
95

96
95
96
95
96

95
95
96
97
97
97
99

94
97
98
98
98

98
98
98
98

94
93
90

UKS Brzeszcze
AZS-AWF Krakow

MKS MOSM Bytom
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
Pogon Ruda Slaska
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
MKS MOSM Bytom

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Piast Gliwice

Gimnazjum nr 1 Stryszawa
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MOSM Tychy

Pogon Ruda Slaska

Victoria Racibérz
Victoria Racibérz
LKS Brzezina Osiek
Victoria Racibérz
LKS Brzezina Osiek

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Iskra Pszczyna

Iskra Pszczyna

Bielgim Bielany
Bielgim Bielany
Bielgim Bielany
Bielgim Bielany
Bielgim Bielany

UKS Brzeszcze
UKS Brzeszcze
UKS Brzeszcze
UKS Brzeszcze

MKS Centrum Dziegielow
LKS Pszczyna
Wawel Krakow

7.59
7.65

7.35
7.46
7.83
7.88
7.90
7.92
8.23

7.22
7.37
7.40
7.54
7.63
7.66
7.76

7.61
7.73
7.86
7.90
7.98

7.62
7.65
7.65
7.92
8.19
8.38
8.79

8.06
8.32
8.34
9.21
9.37

8.51
8.68
9.05
10.40

7.00
7.02
7.18

FB

FA
FB



4 Londzin

5 Adamczyk

6 Zdebiak
60 m M FinatB

1 Halgas

2 Kubanek

3 Twardecki

4 Haredza

5 Rzewnicki
Kabacinski
60m K
seria |

1 Pniok

2 Kowalik

3 Mierzejek

4 Chyra

5 Sosnicka

6 Tyminska

7 Szewczyk
seria |l

1 Wilgocka

2 Fiuk

3 Adamek

4 Kotacz

5 Gaj

6 Miegkinska

7 Slusarczyk
seria Il

1 Usendiah

2 Kwasniak

3 Pasamonik

4 Mach

5 Pustelnik

6 Kot

7 Ziarkiewicz
seria IV

1 Swoboda

2 Czarnynoga

3 Siciarz

4 Banas

5 Martyna

6 Koziot

7 Skubik
seria V

1 Kowalska

2 Kapata

3 Guzik

Marcin
Krzysztof
Arnold

Damian
Przemystaw
Szymon
Krzysztof
Szymon
Jacek

Martyna
Agnieszka
Klaudia
Angelika
Dominika
Martyna
Oliwia

Agnieszka
Magdalena
Wiktoria
Patrycja
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Aleksandra

Jessica
Oliwia
Klaudia
Natalia
Karolina
Anna
Patrycja

Ewa
Martyna
Klaudia
Joanna
Katarzyna
Paulina
Aleksandra

Matgorzata
Patrycja
Justyna

92
95

93

95
93
93
95

98
97
97
97
97
98
98

98
97
97
99
99
99
99

98
99
98
99
98
97
98

97
98
98
98
98
98
97

98
97
97

AZS AWF Katowice
MKS Plomien Sosnowiec

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Piast Gliwice

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS-MOS Bytom

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakéw

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec

LUKS Zabrzeg
MKS MOSM Bytom

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

MKS MOSM Bytom
MKS MOSM Bytom
MKS MOSM Bytom

Kusy Krakéw

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Kusy Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Zywiec
Kusy Krakéw

MOSM Tychy
LUKS Zabrzeg

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Iskra Pszczyna
Iskra Pszczyna
AZS-AWF Krakéw
Rybnik

UKS Czworka Zory
GTS Bojszowy
AZS-AWF Krakéw

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Wawel Krakow
LUKS Zabrzeg
SPLA Tychy

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

7.20
7.25
7.26

7.25
7.27
7.33
7.38
8.04
DNS

8.98
8.98
9.15
9.28
9.43
9.75
10.35

8.98
8.99
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.28
9.55

8.47
8.60
8.76
8.92
8.95
9.14
9.25

7.87
8.16
8.26
8.62
8.70
8.83
9.21

8.40
8.46
8.53

FA
FB



4 Olek

5 Kamysz

6 Widzyk

7 Taran
seria VI

1 Myszor

2 Bajger

3 Dziki

4 Pysk

5 Zamora

6 Gajowy

7 Kempny
seria VI

1 Ciba

2 Sikora

3 Mrozowska

4 Smyta

5 Piontek

6 Juszczyk

7 Gadomska
seria VI

1 Mularz

2 Gtogowska

3 Buczkowicz

4 Kowalska

5 Tekiela

6 Dudzinska

7 Ciezkowska
seria IX

1 Bednorz

2 Pedziwiatr

3 Rojowska

4 Hotyk

5 Pekata

6 Doroz

7 Kowalik
seria X

1 Kajtoch

2 Zietara

3 Kalisz

4 Wazna

5 Kasperek

6 Skop

7 Kmieé
seria Xl

1 Suchowiecka

2 Helbik

Kamila
Anna
Paulina
Sylwia

Karolina
Dominika
Oliwia
Natalia
Matgorzata
Magdalena
Sandra

Kamila
Marta
Ewelina
Zofia
Natalia
Karolina
Beata

Monika
Elzbieta
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Julita
Karolina
Katarzyna

Anna
Klaudia
Maria
Weronika
Kinga
Izabela
Magdalena

Jolanta
Adrianna
Magdalena
Izabela
Oliwia
Matgorzata
Aneta

Paula
Joanna

98
98
97
97

94
95
98
97
99
98
98

95
96
96
96
95
96
96

96
95
95
95
96
96
96

95
96
92
96
96
96
96

84
91
93
91
95
96
96

89
93

Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
MUKS SZS Cieszyn
Kusy Krakow

MOSM Tychy
LUKS Zabrzeg
KB MOSIR Jastrzebie

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

MUKS SZS Cieszyn
KB MOSIR Jastrzebie
KB MOSIR Jastrzebie

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Rybnik

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Wawel Krakéw

LKS Pszczyna
LUKS Zabrzeg
MKS MOSM Bytom
Rybnik

Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw

Piast Gliwice
Kusy Krakow
Wawel Krakow
MOSM Tychy
Rybnik

Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow

AZS AWF Warszawa
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Pogon Ruda Slaska
MOSM Tychy

MKS MOSM Bytom

MKS MOS Katowice
Kusy Krakow

Wawel Krakow
LKS Pszczyna

8.55
8.84
8.92
9.39

8.17
8.72
9.00
9.07
9.13
9.17
9.57

7.78
8.26
8.32
8.42
8.48
8.56
8.78

8.07
8.19
8.21
8.49
8.64
8.75
10.00

8.17
8.21
8.27
8.33
8.56
8.68
9.04

8.00
8.02
8.26
8.30
8.49
8.56
9.02

7.74
7.96

FB

FA

FB

FB

FA

FB

FA
FA



3 Gwiazdon

4 Gorzkowska

5 Budny

6 Jarzyna

7 Sobaszek
seria Xl

1 Trzop

2 Suchan

3 Wieczorek

4 Kwiecien

5 Brys

6 Sofinska

7 Chrapkiewicz
seria Xl

1 Weglarz

2 Ptonka

3 Czepiec

4 Haczek

5 Sliwinska

6 Boba
seria XIV

1 Komorowska

2 Plesniak

3 Bebenek

4 Mielec

60 m K Finat A

1 Ciba

2 Suchowiecka

3 Swoboda

4 Trzop

5 Helbik
Kajtoch

60mK Finat B

1 Mularz

2 Zietara

3 Czrnynoga

4 Wieczorek

5 Myszor

6 Bednorz
Gwiazdon
Suchan
skok w dal K

1 Trzop

2 Suchan

3 Zietara

4 Szymanhska

5 Bednorz

Katarzyna
Anna
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Matgorzata

Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Karolina
Matgorzata
Sandra
Karolina
Karolina

Natalia
Weronika
Angelika
Klaudia
Klaudia
Anna

Janina
Aleksandra
Nikoletta
Kinga

Kamila
Paula
Ewa
Katarzyna
Joanna
Jolanta

Monika
Adrianna
Martyna
Karolina
Karolina
Anna
Katarzyna
Matgorzata

Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Adrianna
Anna
Anna

93
93
94
94
94

88
90
96
91
97
2000
2000

98
98
97
98
2000
98

95
94
98
97

95
89
97
88
93
95

96
91
98
96
94
95
93
90

88
90
91
94
95

AZS AWF Katowice
MKS MOSM Bytom
LUKS Zabrzeg
Wawel Krakéw
Wawel Krakéw

Cracovia Krakow

MOSM Tychy

Victoria Racibérz

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS MOS Katowice
SPLA Tychy

Bielgim Bielany

Victoria Racibérz
Bielgim Bielany
Kusy Krakow
Bielgim Bielany
Bielgim Bielany
Bielgim Bielany

Sprint Bielsko-Biata
Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MKS Tempo Kety
MKS Tempo Kety

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Wawel Krakéw
UKS Czworka Zory
Cracovia Krakéw
LKS Pszczyna
MKS MOSM Bytom

LKS Pszczyna

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
GTS Bojszowy

Victoria Racibérz

MOSM Tychy

Piast Gliwice

AZS AWF Katowice
MOSM Tychy

Cracovia Krakow

MOSM Tychy

MKS Ptomier Sosnowiec
LKS Pszczyna

Piast Gliwice

8.11
8.21
8.40
8.49
8.57

8.00
8.04
8.08
8.74
8.76
9.86
9.97

8.77
9.34
9.61
9.68
9.86
9.99

8.93
8.95
9.21
9.27

7.74
7.77
7.79
8.00
8.09
DNS

8.02
8.03
8.14
8.20
8.22
8.36
DNS
DNS

5.36
5.35
5.24
5.17
5.10

FB

FA
FB
FB



6 tazarz
7 Wiectawek
8 Jarzyna
9 Dziech
10 Zawadzka
11 Taran
12 Smyta
13 Hotyk
14 Kowalska
15 Piegza
16 Konior
17 Skop
18 Zubek
19 Guzik
20 Kapata
21 Mirek
22 Dudzinska

23 Ludwiszewska

24 Adamiec
25 Plesniak
26 Olek

27 Wilgocka
28 Taran

29 Czepiec
30 Ptonka

31 Nowacka
32 Bebenek
33 Prochownik
34 Mielec

35 Pasamonik
36 Pustelnik
37 Kmie¢

38 Zamora
39 Sliwinska
40 Slusarczyk
41 Kotacz

42 Chrapkiewicz

43 Haczek

44 Boba

45 Gaj

46 Brys
Miekinska

skok w dal M

1 Tomasiak
2 Szymoszek
3 Brzezinski
4 Bryta

Patrycja
Dominika
Aleksandra
Justyna
Gabriela
Kinga
Zofia
Weronika
Matgorzata
Andrea
Justyna
Matgorzata
Julia
Justyna
Patrycja
Katarzyna
Karolina
Sylwia
Martyna
Aleksandra
Kamila
Agnieszka
Sylwia
Angelika
Weronika
Anna
Nikoletta
Patrycja
Kinga
Klaudia
Karolina
Aneta
Matgorzata
Klaudia
Aleksandra
Patrycja
Karolina
Klaudia
Anna
Aleksandra
Sandra
Anna

Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Marek
Piotr

95
93
94
94
94
95
96
96
98
96
95
96
96
97
97
98
96
98
97
94
98
98
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
96
99
2000
99
99
98
98
98
99
97
99

90
94
95
94

MKS Tempo Kety

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Wawel Krakéw

UKS Brzeszcze

MKS Tempo Kety
Wawel Krakéw

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MOSM Tychy

MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Victoria Racibérz

MKS Tempo Kety

MKS MOS Katowice
MKS Centrum Dziegielow
MUKS SZS Cieszyn
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MKS MOS Katowice
Sprint Bielsko-Biata

Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw

Kusy Krakéw

Bielgim Bielany

Victoria Racibérz

MKS Tempo Kety

MKS Zywiec

MKS Tempo Kety

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
Iskra Pszczyna

Kusy Krakow

MUKS SZS Cieszyn
Bielgim Bielany

Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

Bielgim Bielany

Bielgim Bielany

Bielgim Bielany

MKS Ptomier Sosnowiec
MKS MOS Katowice
MKS Zywiec

MKS Ptomier Sosnowiec
UKS Czwoérka Zory

MKS Ptomier Sosnowiec
LKS Pszczyna

5.07
5.06
5.05
4.88
4.79
477
4.72
457
4.39
4.40
4.40
4.39
4.37
4.32
4.30
4.26
4.22
4.18
4.16
4.16
4.15
4.11
4.08
4.06
4.05
4.04
4.05
4.02
3.98
3.98
3.85
3.80
3.80
3.79
3.63
3.62
3.60
3.59
3.55
3.45
3.28

NM

7.39
7.11
6.79
6.66



5 Gembalczyk
6 Perucki
7 Dudek
8 Dziech
9 Nocon
10 Kustra
11 Szatanik
12 Tarnawa
13 Swoboda
14 Musiat
15 Klendzik
16 Mendalski
17 Furtok
18 Szymanski
19 Wadelski
20 Bojdot
21 Wandzel
22 Haczek
23 Gajewski
24 Was
25 Wrdbel
26 Jasinski
27 Kos
28 Nowak
29 Nocun
30 Szromek
31 Zatorski
32 Katanhski
33 Bock
34 Podobinski
35 Sapek
36 Gorny
37 Raj
38 Miton
39 Garbacki
40 Ploszczanski
41 Gil
42 Haton
Martyna
tréjskok K
1 Zebrowska
2 Szymanska
3 Bednorz
4 Budzik
5 Wiectawek
6 Lapczyk
4 tazarz

Aleksander
Barttomiej
Krzysztof
Janusz
Konrad
Piotr
Mateusz
Mikoftaj
Grzegorz
Michat
Karol
Dawid
Dominik
Mateusz
Jozef
Damian
Szymon
Jakub
tukasz
Bartosz
Dominik
Wojciech
Przemystaw
Patryk
tukasz
Adam
Mikotaj
Wojciech
Kamil
Arkadiusz
Szymon
Szymon
Rafat
Kamil
Natan
Piotr

Filip
Patryk
Bogusz

Karolina
Anna
Anna
Joanna
Dominika
Paulina
Patrycja

94
93

90
94
95
93
93
95
95

Rybnik

Wawel Krakéw
Pogon Ruda Slaska
UKS Brzeszcze
LUKS Zabrzeg
Rybnik

LUKS Zabrzeg
Sprint Bielsko-Biata
Pogon Ruda Slaska
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Rybnik

Victoria Racibérz
Iskra Pszczyna

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

MOSM Tychy
Iskra Pszczyna
MKS Zywiec
Bielgim Bielany

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

MKS Zywiec

MKS Zywiec

LKS Brzezina Osiek
Bielgim Bielany

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

UKS Brzeszcze
Iskra Pszczyna
Bielgim Bielany

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
UKS Brzeszcze
Bielgim Bielany
MKS Tempo Kety
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
Wawel Krakow

MKS Tempo Kety

LKS Pszczyna

Piast Gliwice

Victoria Racibérz

MKS Ptomier Sosnowiec
Rybnik

MKS Tempo Kety

6.43
6.41
6.40
6.20
6.05
6.02
6.00
5.84
5.68
5.57
5.50
5.47
5.32
5.22
521
5.13
5.10
5.08
5.05
5.03
5.00
4.94
4.89
4.72
4.72
4.65
4.62
4.54
4.40
4.38
4.36
4.24
4.01
3.95
3.85
3.72
3.71
3.54

NM

11.38
11.34
11.26
11.07
10.99
10.89
10.71



[e2]
1

tréjskok M
1 Magiera

skok wzwyz K

1 Dtutek
2 Niewiedziat
3 Konior
4 Piegza
5 Nowacka
Burdzik
Debiec
8 Adamiec
9 Mielec
10 Stankowska

11= Olek
11= Kamysz

13 Bernat
14 Mirek

skok wzwyz M

1 Dtutek

2 Perucki

3 Ptak

4 Migus

5 Damasiewicz

6 Was

7 Budka

8 Macheta

9 Wandzel
10 Cygon
11 Wrdbel
12 Maj
13 Noworyta
14 Czekaj
15 Wecisto

Stawarz

Mateusz

Zofia
Magdalena
Justyna
Andrea
Anna
Paulina
Angelika
Martyna
Kinga
Anna
Kamila
Marta
Gabriela
Katarzyna

Mateusz
Barttomiej
Grzegorz
Ronald
Aleksander
Bartosz
Kajetan
Patryk
Szymon
Kamil
Dominik
Patryk
Konrad
Maciej
Jeremiasz
Jakub

pchniecie kula K (4 kg)

1 Sokotowska
2 Kaczor

3 Kitajewska

4 Kowalczyk

pchniecie kulg K j. mt. + mlodziczki

1 Nowak

2 Nowakowska
3 Kawka

4 Mos

5 Bumbar

6 Pierchata

7 Gieronska

Sonia
Klaudia
Daria
Natalia

Monika
Alicja
Roksana
Patrycja
Karolina
Renata
Kinga

93

96
97
95
96
97
96
96
97
97
96
98
98
97
98

92
93
96
96
93
97
97
97
97
97
95
97
94
97
99
97

94
92
94
92

Rybnik

Junior Kamesznica
MKS Zywiec

MKS Tempo Kety
Victoria Racibérz
Victoria Racibérz
Victoria Racibérz

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

MKS MOS Katowice
MKS Tempo Kety
Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

Kusy Krakow

Junior Kamesznica
Wawel Krakéw
Victoria Racibérz
Victoria Racibérz
Victoria Racibérz
MKS Zywiec
MKS Zywiec
Victoria Racibérz
MKS Zywiec
MKS Zywiec
MKS Zywiec
Kusy Krakow
UKS Brzeszcze
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
MKS Zywiec

Rybnik

Cracovia Krakéw
MKS MOS Katowice
MKS MOSM Bytom

(3 kg)

95
96
95
95
97
96
96

Wawel Krakéw
MKS MOSM Bytom

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

LUKS Zabrzeg
Rybnik
Kusy Krakow

14.29

1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25

1.95
1.95
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.45
1.40
1.30

NM

11.18
10.59
10.41

8.96

14.07
11.81
11.73
11.45
11.01
10.56
10.11



8 Ziomek

9 Vu-Ngoc
10 Litwin
11 Mierzwa

pchniecie kula M jun. (6 kg)

1 Jeszka
2 Popielarski
3 Zackiewicz

pchniecie kulg M j. mi. + mlodzicy (5 kg)

1 Szten

2 Borys

3 Balinski

4 Pasternak
5 Zielinski

6 Swiagtek

7 Smitek

8 Nocun

9 Grochowski
10 Sikora
11 Czekaj
12 Kina
13 Krupa
14 Skowronski

Monika 96
Paulina 98
Aleksandra 96
Justyna 99
Woijciech 94
Michat 93
Cezary 94
Aleksander 96
Marcin 96
Sebastian 96
Krystian 96
Pawet 96
Dominik 96
Przemystaw 96
tukasz 97
Szymon 96
Jakub 96
Maciej 97
Norbert 96
Wiktor 98
Tomasz 98

Kusy Krakow
Piast Gliwice
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow

MKS Plomien Sosnowiec
MKS MOSM Bytom
MKS Plomien Sosnowiec

Piast Gliwice
Piast Gliwice

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Kusy Krakow
MKS MOSM Bytom
Kusy Krakow

MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.

Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakow
Kusy Krakéw
MKS Ptomien Sosnowiec
Kusy Krakéw
Kusy Krakéw

ORGANIZATOR

9.28
8.21
8.00
7.57

11.24
10.76
8.36

12.43
11.98
11.88
10.60
9.80
9.64
9.21
9.12
8.60
8.24
8.11
8.10
6.46
5.81



